
Liturgy Intentions for March 2024 

Date Liturgy Time Name 
Friday, March 1, 2024 9:00am Dennis Styczynzski 

Saturday, March 2, 2024 5:00pm Nick Burton 

Sunday, March 3, 2024 8:30am Carmela Carrano 

Sunday, March 3, 2024 10:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 9:00am  

Thursday, March 7, 2024 9:00am John Ferroli 

Friday, March 8, 2024 9:00am Katrina Bouchard 

Saturday, March 9, 2024 5:00pm Nick Burton 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 8:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 10:30am Karen Kass 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 9:00am Jim Martin 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 9:00am John Kincart 

Friday, March 15, 2024 9:00am William McNaughton 

Saturday, March 16, 2024 9:00am Antoni & Elizabeth Jankowski 

Sunday, March 17, 2024 8:30am Shirley Kilduff 

Sunday, March 17, 2024 10:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 9:00am Jim Martin 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 9:00am Rosemary Block's 90th Birthday 

Friday, March 22, 2024 9:00am John Kincart, Sr. & John Kincart, Jr. 

Saturday, March 23, 2024 5:00pm Matthew Dougherty 

Sunday, March 24, 2024 8:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Sunday, March 24, 2024 10:30am Paul Bellm 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 NO LITURGY  

Thursday, March 28, 2024 7:00pm Robert & Ruby Ferroli 

Friday, March 29, 2024 3:00pm Liturgy of the Lord's Passion 

Saturday, March 30, 2024 8:00pm Edward & Eleanor McGee 

Sunday, March 31, 2024 8:30am Eleanor Cleary 

Sunday, March 31, 2024 10:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

   

   

 


